LECCOESYO

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
707		

Office Use Only



700274073977

06/23/15--01014--017 **43.75

SECRETARY OF STATE

JUL 13 2015 S. YOUNG



RECEIVED

15 JUL -9 PH 3: 11

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

June 25, 2015

TOLGA SENEL 11525 BLUE CRANE STREET RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

SUBJECT: RIGHT TO SHOOT, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000052400

We have received your document for RIGHT TO SHOOT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 515A00013435

COVER LETTER

	Registration So Division of Co			•
OT UP YOU		SHOOT, LLC		
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	emitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		TOLGA SENEL		
			Name of Person	
		RIGHT TO SHOOT, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		11525 BLUE CRANE ST	REET	
			Address	
		RIVERVIEW, FL 33569		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		TOLGASENEL@LIVE.CO	OM to be used for future annual report notificat	ion\
For furthe	r information c	oncerning this matter, please o	·	
TOLGA S	SENEL		813 3352872	
	Name o	f Person		elephone Number
Enclosed i	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00	0 Filing Fee	■ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is miclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons PA E

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

apany as it new appears on our records.) El Liability Company)	
ny were filed on MARCH, 24, 2015	and assigned
ability company here:	
ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
11525 BLUE CRANE STREET	
RIVERVIEW, FL 33569	
	三名の
	題生工
11525 BLUE CRANE STREET	売売 い [
RIVERVIEW, FL 33569	
	1100
office address on our records, ente	er the name of the ne
<u>ore</u> ;	
Enter Florida street address	
011.4	
, Florida _	Zip Code
1	11525 BLUE CRANE STREET RIVERVIEW, FL 33569 11525 BLUE CRANE STREET RIVERVIEW, FL 33569 office address on our records, enterer:

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		~~	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			D'Changer 2
			□ Remove N
			Change
· .			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

will not be changed	i .				
					
			-		
		·····		<u> </u>	
	**************************************			··	
		•			
					
					-1/2
					写治
					130
		·			
		· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					• •
ffective date is listed, the if the date inserted	than the date of filing: the date must be specific and cannot be in this block does not meet the on the Department of State's re	e prior to date of applicable statu	filing or more than 90 o tory filing requireme	_ (optional) ays after filing.) Pursunts, this date will n	iant to 605.0 of be listed
	delayed effective date, but the record is filed.	ut not an eff	ective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on th	ie earlie
June 25	2015	n	A		
		mai Nem	$\sqrt{}$		
	Signature of a more below	u ry ut uho fia†edirepi	esentative of a member	=	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00